奇彥企業有限公司
Hitano Enterprise Corp.
承  認  書
APPROVED SHEET
  Safety Ceramic Capacitors
 PART NUMBER : EF102M2V7L1K
 FILE NUMBER : B601604121
承認章 APPROVED BY

RoHS
                             2-3      X1/Y2 CAP APPROVED SHEET
HOW TO ORDER
Parts Number System
 E B 101 K 2V 7 L 1 K
 ―― ―― ―― ―― ―― ―― ―― ―― ――
 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7) 8) 9)
1) Coating: E: Epoxy Coating 6)Lead Space: 5= 5.0mm
     7= 7.5mm
     9= 9.5mm
2)Temp. Char.: B= Y5P  7)Lead length: L= 25mm
 E= Y5U   M= 10mm
 F= Y5V   S= 5mm
     T= Taping Reel
     A= AMMO BOX
3)Capacitance: 101=10x10=100PF 8) Lead Style: 1= Straight type
 102=10x100=1,000PF
 103=10x1000
 = 10,000PF
4)Tolerance: K= ±10%  9)Mark K= Standard Marking
 M= ±20%
5)Rated
Voltage: 2V=
X1: 440VAC
Y2: 300VAC
RoHS
                             2-4      X1/Y2 CAP APPROVED SHEET
          MARKING
    : The mark of Manufacture.
222   : Capacitance ,EX. 222=22x100=2200(PF)
 M    : Capacitance Tolerance , EX. M=±20%
 56    : Date Code
        5: Last digit of ERA
        9: Month       Jan,Feb,Mar.......Sep=1,2,3......9
                       Oct= O
                       Nov= N
                       Dec= D
SY     : Type Designation
RoHS